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Paul Simard Smith         History                     585-4667 Paul Simard Smith@uregina.ca                 30/04/2022 UofR Academic

Lei Zhang        Engineering                     337-2588     Lei.Zhang@uregina.ca                       30/04/2022     UofR Academic

Kate Cushon Library 337-3233 Kate.Cushon@uregina.ca 30/04/2023 UofR Academic

Vivian Puplampu         Nursing 306-664-7394    Vivian.Puplampu@uregina.ca         30/04/2023     UofR Academic

Katherine Robinson                Campion College 359-1248 Katherine.Robinson@uregina.ca               30/04/2023 Campion College

Dawn Flood        Campion College        359-1260 Dawn.Flood@uregina.ca         30/04/2023     Campion College

VACANT                       Luther College         30/04/2024 Luther College

VACANT         Luther College               30/04/2024 Luther College

Kathleen O'Reilly        First Nations University     790-5950    koreilly@fnuniv.ca  30/04/2023 FNUniv Academic

VACANT         30/04/2023     FNUniv Academic

Jennifer Love Green         KHS        585-4843     Jennifer.Love@uregina.ca         30/04/2023 UofR APT

Ted Morris         External Relations            337-3346     Ted.Morris@uregina.ca         30/04/2023 UofR APT

Paul Omoyefa Campion College Paul.Omoyefa@uregina.ca 30/04/2022 Sessional

VACANT                              30/04/2022 Sessional

Juliet Bushi                       FNUniv              Jbushi@firstnationsuniversity.ca         30/04/2024     FNUniv Sessional

Christian Thompson        FNUniv                cthompson@firstnationsuniversity.ca       30/04/2024     FNUniv Sessional

VACANT            30/04/2024     FNUniv APT

VACANT         30/04/2024     FNUniv APT

VACANT  Grievance.URFA@uregina.ca 

Britt Hall       Biology      337-2355 President.URFA@uregina.ca

Heather Ritenburg                 URFA 585-4586  Heather.Ritenburg@uregina.ca

Colin Tether` URFA 337-8887 Colin.Tether@uregina.ca

Landon Schaffer         URFA              Landon.Schaffer@uregina.ca 
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Member Serv Off, resource    Frank Mentes           URFA              585-4418  Frank.URFA@uregina.ca

Communications Officer, res     Ellen Paulley  URFA                                                    Ellen.Paulley@uregna.ca


